

## High Standard Fastpitch

## Sponsor a Team or Donate to "It Takes a Village Fund"

## There are three Sponsorship Packages Available:

- Gold Sponsor Package: \$300.00: 12in Logo on our team banner that will hang on our dugout each game at all tournaments across the SouthEastern Region for the 2024 season
  - + Advertisement on High Standard Website, receives 300+ daily views
  - + Advertisement on Social Media Accounts (1 Year)
- Silver Sponsor Package: \$200: 10in Logo on our team banner + Advertisement on Social Media Accounts (8 Months)
- Bronze Sponsor Package: \$125: 6in Logo on our team banner + Advertisement on Social Media Accounts (4 Months)

Sponsorship Packages	Logo Size	Website Link	Social Media
Gold	12in	$\checkmark$	$\sim$
Silver	10in	×	
Bronze	6in	×	

**"It Takes a Village Fund":** "It Takes a Village" Fund is a High Standard Fastpitch Organization Fund for those families that need a little help in making their kids' dreams come true. These funds will be used to help contribute to a Tournament Fee or Player Fee for any family in need of assistance.

□ 16u Kelley - Gold

14u Kelley
14u Brackett

□ "It Takes a Village" Fund

Please Fill out the Following Information Below or Sign up Online: Scan	间轻沙
First and Last Name:	
Email Address:	
Business Name:	32.4
Business Phone:	1723-0
Business Address	INCUR

Please submit a VECTOR file (preferred) or .jpg file of the artwork to the provided email below. Make checks payable to <u>High Standard Fastpitch</u> with "<u>sponsorship</u>" in the memo line

Head Coaches Contact Information Contact: Coach Leah Kelley Email: highstandardfastpitch@gmail.com Phone: 865.455.7626

> Thank you for your support! Visit our website to see where your logo would go -> https://highstandard-training.com/high-standard-fastpitch

